­339
Soft Starters & Dynamic Brakes
Fa
rm
 D
ut
y
M

ic B
rakes
Multipurpose Solid State Soft Starter
(a) Combination Starter includes control, overload relay and circuit breaker. Non-combination Starter includes control and overload relay.
(b) Uses a shunt bypass contactor to short SCR after ramp up (not a full voltage bypass starter). Custom controls available.
Amp
Size
     Max Hp at VAC Catalog
Number
List
Price
Mult.
Sym.208 230 460 575
Combination Starter (a)
NEMA 12 (can also be used for NEMA 1)
55 15 20 40 — MB7-055-GC 6,108 E7
80 25 30 60 — MB7-080-GC 6,698 E7
160 50 60 125 — MB7-160-GC 14,273 E7
250 75 100 200 — MB7-250-GC 16,420 E7
420 150 150 350 — MB7-420-GC 21,053 E7
NEMA 1 - 208/230/460 Volts
80 25 30 60 — MB7-080-AB 8,111 E7
160 50 60 125 — MB7-160-AB 10,696 E7
250 60 75 150 — MB7-250-AB-1 12,772 E7
250 75 100 200 — MB7-250-AB 13,351 E7
420 150 150 350 — MB7-420-AB 15,331 E7
Non-Combination Starter (a)
NEMA 1
160 50 60 125 — MB7-160-BB 9,046 E7
250 75 100 200 — MB7-250-BB 10,066 E7
420 150 150 350 — MB7-420-BB 12,098 E7
Control Only
Open/Panel
8 2 2 5 — MA7-008-CA 1,329 E7
16 3 5 10 — MA7-016-CA 1,398 E7
30 7.5 10 20 — MA7-030-CA 1,640 E7
55 15 20 40 — MB7-055-CP 3,107 E7
80 25 30 60 — MB7-080-CP 4,453 E7
160 50 60 125 — MB7-160-CP 5,795 E7
250 75 100 200 — MB7-250-CP 7,939 E7
420 150 150 350 — MB7-420-CP 9,972 E7
8 2 2 5 5 MA8-008-CA 1,386 E7
16 3 5 10 10 MA8-016-CA 1,468 E7
30 7.5 10 20 25 MA8-030-CA 1,697 E7
NEMA 1
160 50 60 125 — MB7-160-CB 7,039 E7
250 75 100 200 — MB7-250-CB 9,226 E7
420 150 150 350 — MB7-420-CB 11,111 E7
Single Phase Starter 7 thru 110 Amps	 115/230V 50/60 Hz.
Applications: Use with existing or new magnetic starter. This industrial solid
state control will reduce initial starting torque and current of single phase
motors allowing them to be started with minimum voltage drop.  High starting